
500 ml

500 ml

700 ml

700 ml

900 ml

900 ml

1 L

1 L

1 L

1 L

1.6 L

1.8 L

1.8 L

2 L

2 L

2 L

3 L

3 L

4 L

4 L

4 L

4 L

5 L

5 L

5 L

5 L

5 L

8 L

8 L

9 L

10 L

16 L

16 L

16 KG

18 L

20 L

20 L

20 L

Oval Pet Bottle

Oval Pet Bottle

Round Pet Bottle

Round Pet Bottle

Round Pet Bottle

Round Pet Bottle

Round Pet Bottle

Round Pet Bottle

Oval Pet Bottle

Oval Pet Bottle

Sıde Handled Pet Bottle

Oval Pet Bottle

Sıde Handled Pet Bottle

Round Pet Bottle

Oval Pet Bottle

Oval Pet Bottle

Cornered Pet Bottle 

Cornered Pet Bottle 

Cornered Pet Bottle

Pet Jar

Short Tın

Long Tın

Round Pet Bottle

Cornered Pet Bottle

Long Cornered Pet

Tın

Pet Jar

Cornered Pet

Tın

Tın

Tın

Tın

Tın

Tın

Tın

Tın

Tın

Jerry Can

20

24

12

20

12

20

12

20

12

20

6

6

6

9

6

9

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

-

2

-

-

1

-

-

-

1

-

1485

1260

1383

864

1328

788

1218

728

1450

880

1405

1498

1323

882

1340

917

930

1104

1119

768

1566

1210

756

912

996

1210

768

1015

2552

1078

2552

1272

1242

1272

1272

1080

1035

1080

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Shrinks

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Box

Jerry Cans

2615

2195

3120

1895

2470

1448

2235

1350

2225

1335

2685

2470

2420

1500

2235

1500

1490

1495

1695

1675

1610

1585

1355

1355

1355

1295

1345

1695

3260

1430

2655

1665

1640

1525

1490

1350

1330

1355

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Shrinks

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Box

Jerry Cans

1056

792

847

616

726

0

726

528

792

528

990

924

990

440

792

528

550

550

616

330

660

528

352

528

528

528

330

660

1320

660

1320

660

660

660

660

495

495

-

96

72

77

56

66

0

66

48

72

48

90

84

90

40

72

48

50

50

56

30

60

48

32

48

48

48

30

60

120

60

120

60

60

60

60

45

45

'-

2208

1656

1771

1288

1518

0

1518

1104

1656

1104

2070

1932

2070

920

1656

1104

1150

1150

1288

690

1380

1104

736

1104

1104

1104

690

1380

2760

1380

2760

1380

1380

1380

1380

1035

1035

-

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Shrinks

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Box

Jerry Cans

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Shrinks

Box

Box

Box

Shrinks

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Box

Jerry Cans

800 gr

800 ml

1 L

1 kg

1.5 kg

1.75 L

1.75 kg

2 L

2 L

2 kg

3 L

3 kg

4 L

4 L

4 kg

6 L

6 L

6 kg

8 L

8 L

8 L

8 L

8 kg

12 L

12 kg

16 L

16 kg

18 L

18 L

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Tin

Tin

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Tin

Tin

Tin

Pet Jar

Tin

Plastic Bucket

Pet Jar

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Tin

Friying Oil Round Tin

Friying Oil Cornered Tin

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

6

6

6

4

4

4

4

4

-

2

-

2

2

-

2

-

-

-

-

-

1224

1188

1224

1224

1224

840

1224

840

1224

1224

960

960

780

960

960

2858

1232

2858

-

1078

2233

1078

2233

1512

1512

1272

1272

1272

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

-

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

2216

2546

1992

1845

2423

2434

2129

2168

2048

1888

2029

1871

1659

1580

1457

4262

2184

3898

1756

1672

3254

1591

2985

2186

2000

1669

1528

1490

880

880

880

880

880

572

880

572

880

880

594

594

-

594

594

1320

924

1320

-

792

1056

660

1056

660

660

660

660

605

660

80

80

80

80

80

52

80

52

80

80

54

54

-

54

54

120

84

120

-

72

96

60

96

60

60

60

60

55

60

1840

1840

1840

1840

1840

1196

1840

1196

1840

1840

1242

1242

-

1242

1242

2760

1932

2760

-

1656

2208

1380

2208

1380

1380

1380

1380

1265

1380

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

-

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

-

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

-

Box

Tins

Box

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

Tins

ACEITE DE GIRASOL

DETALLES DE CARGA


