

ACEITE DE GIRASOL

DETALLES DE CARGA

Size	Package	Unit / Box	20' FCL		40' FCL		PALLETIZED LOADING				
							Box Per Palette	20' FCL (11 PALLETS)		40' FCL (23 PALLETS)	
500 ml	Oval Pet Bottle	20	1485	Box	2615	Box	96	1056	Box	2208	Box
500 ml	Oval Pet Bottle	24	1260	Box	2195	Box	72	792	Box	1656	Box
700 ml	Round Pet Bottle	12	1383	Box	3120	Box	77	847	Box	1771	Box
700 ml	Round Pet Bottle	20	864	Box	1895	Box	56	616	Box	1288	Box
900 ml	Round Pet Bottle	12	1328	Box	2470	Box	66	726	Box	1518	Box
900 ml	Round Pet Bottle	20	788	Box	1448	Box	0	0	Box	0	Box
1 L	Round Pet Bottle	12	1218	Box	2235	Box	66	726	Box	1518	Box
1 L	Round Pet Bottle	20	728	Box	1350	Box	48	528	Box	1104	Box
1 L	Oval Pet Bottle	12	1450	Box	2225	Box	72	792	Box	1656	Box
1 L	Oval Pet Bottle	20	880	Box	1335	Box	48	528	Box	1104	Box
1.6 L	Side Handled Pet Bottle	6	1405	Box	2685	Box	90	990	Box	2070	Box
1.8 L	Oval Pet Bottle	6	1498	Box	2470	Box	84	924	Box	1932	Box
1.8 L	Side Handled Pet Bottle	6	1323	Box	2420	Box	90	990	Box	2070	Box
2 L	Round Pet Bottle	9	882	Box	1500	Box	40	440	Box	920	Box
2 L	Oval Pet Bottle	6	1340	Box	2235	Box	72	792	Box	1656	Box
2 L	Oval Pet Bottle	9	917	Box	1500	Box	48	528	Box	1104	Box
3 L	Cornered Pet Bottle	6	930	Box	1490	Box	50	550	Box	1150	Box
3 L	Cornered Pet Bottle	6	1104	Box	1495	Box	50	550	Box	1150	Box
4 L	Cornered Pet Bottle	4	1119	Box	1695	Box	56	616	Box	1288	Box
4 L	Pet Jar	4	768	Box	1675	Box	30	330	Box	690	Box
4 L	Short Tin	4	1566	Shrinks	1610	Shrinks	60	660	Shrinks	1380	Shrinks
4 L	Long Tin	4	1210	Shrinks	1585	Shrinks	48	528	Shrinks	1104	Shrinks
5 L	Round Pet Bottle	4	756	Box	1355	Box	32	352	Box	736	Box
5 L	Cornered Pet Bottle	4	912	Box	1355	Box	48	528	Box	1104	Box
5 L	Long Cornered Pet	4	996	Box	1355	Box	48	528	Box	1104	Box
5 L	Tin	4	1210	Shrinks	1295	Shrinks	48	528	Shrinks	1104	Shrinks
5 L	Pet Jar	4	768	Box	1345	Box	30	330	Box	690	Box
8 L	Cornered Pet	2	1015	Box	1695	Box	60	660	Box	1380	Box
8 L	Tin	-	2552	Tins	3260	Tins	120	1320	Tins	2760	Tins
9 L	Tin	2	1078	Box	1430	Box	60	660	Box	1380	Box
10 L	Tin	-	2552	Tins	2655	Tins	120	1320	Tins	2760	Tins
16 L	Tin	-	1272	Tins	1665	Tins	60	660	Tins	1380	Tins
16 L	Tin	1	1242	Box	1640	Box	60	660	Box	1380	Box
16 KG	Tin	-	1272	Tins	1525	Tins	60	660	Tins	1380	Tins
18 L	Tin	-	1272	Tins	1490	Tins	60	660	Tins	1380	Tins
20 L	Tin	-	1080	Tins	1350	Box	45	495	Tins	1035	Tins
20 L	Tin	1	1035	Box	1330	Jerry Cans	45	495	Box	1035	Box
20 L	Jerry Can	-	1080	Jerry Cans	1355		-	-	Jerry Cans	-	Jerry Cans

Size	Package	Unit / Box	20' FCL		40' FCL		PALLETIZED LOADING				
							Box Per Palette	20' FCL (11 PALLETS)		40' FCL (23 PALLETS)	
800 gr	Tin	12	1224	Box	2216	Box	80	880	Box	1840	Box
800 ml	Plastic Bucket	12	1188	Box	2546	Box	80	880	Box	1840	Box
1 L	Tin	12	1224	Box	1992	Box	80	880	Box	1840	Box
1 kg	Tin	12	1224	Box	1845	Box	80	880	Box	1840	Box
1.5 kg	Tin	6	1224	Box	2423	Box	80	880	Box	1840	Box
1.75 L	Plastic Bucket	6	840	Box	2434	Box	52	572	Box	1196	Box
1.75 kg	Tin	6	1224	Box	2129	Box	80	880	Box	1840	Box
2 L	Plastic Bucket	6	840	Box	2168	Box	52	572	Box	1196	Box
2 L	Tin	6	1224	Box	2048	Box	80	880	Box	1840	Box
2 kg	Tin	6	1224	Box	1888	Box	80	880	Box	1840	Box
3 L	Tin	4	960	Box	2029	Box	54	594	Box	1242	Box
3 kg	Tin	4	960	Box	1871	Box	54	594	Box	1242	Box
4 L	Plastic Bucket	4	780	Box	1659	Box	-	-	Box	-	Box
4 L	Tin	4	960	Box	1580	Box	54	594	Box	1242	Box
4 kg	Tin	4	960	Box	1457	Box	54	594	Box	1242	Box
6 L	Tin	-	2858	Tins	4262	Tins	120	1320	Tins	2760	Tins
6 L	Pet Jar	2	1232	Box	2184	Box	84	924	Box	1932	Box
6 kg	Tin	-	2858	Tins	3898	Tins	120	1320	Tins	2760	Tins
8 L	Plastic Bucket	2	-	-	1756	-	-	-	-	-	-
8 L	Pet Jar	2	1078	Box	1672	Box	72	792	Box	1656	Box
8 L	Tin	-	2233	Tins	3254	Tins	96	1056	Tins	2208	Tins
8 L	Tin	2	1078	Box	1591	Box	60	660	Box	1380	Box
8 kg	Tin	-	2233	Tins	2985	Tins	96	1056	Tins	2208	Tins
12 L	Tin	-	1512	Tins	2186	Tins	60	660	Tins	1380	Tins
12 kg	Tin	-	1512	Tins	2000	Tins	60	660	Tins	1380	Tins
16 L	Tin	-	1272	Tins	1669	Tins	60	660	Tins	1380	Tins
16 kg	Tin	-	1272	Tins	1528	Tins	60	660	Tins	1380	Tins
18 L	Friying Oil Round Tin						55	605		1265	
18 L	Friying Oil Cornered Tin		1272	Tins	1490	Tins	60	660	Tins	1380	Tins



Above given loading details can are valid for corn oil where applicable.